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Women / AS / AS f12 g1
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xenia Russel5964
Bayside Sports  FL

8.950 9.500 8.8759.200 36.525
1 2 4T 6 1 

1 

Cameron Cunningham5682
Reflex - FL

8.750 9.750 8.7009.250 36.450
2 1 3 8 2 

2 

El Grubbs5564
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.300 9.400 9.3509.325 36.375
5T 3 2 1 3 

3 

Elaina Shipp5561
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.100 9.300 9.1509.400 35.950
9 4 1 2T 4 

4 

Adaelyn Pellnitz5963
Bayside Sports  FL

8.500 8.950 9.1509.200 35.800
4 8T 4T 2T 5 

5 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell5959
Bayside Sports  FL

8.150 9.175 8.6009.100 35.025
8 6 6 9 6 

6 

Danaviyah Lowe5966
Bayside Sports  FL

8.300 8.900 8.9008.900 35.000
5T 10 8 5 7 

7 

Vyrdani Powers5558
Taylor Gymnastics FL

7.750 9.250 9.0258.750 34.775
11 5 9T 4 8 

8 

Chloe Wilson5971
Bayside Sports  FL

8.300 9.050 8.3008.750 34.400
5T 7 9T 10T 9 

9 

Kinley Wright5563
Taylor Gymnastics FL

7.600 8.950 8.8508.950 34.350
12 8T 7 7 10 

10 

Zoey Hunter5791
Imagine Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 8.3008.050 33.550
3 12 13 10T 11 

11 

Ameya Shah6042
Bayside Sports  FL

7.850 8.800 7.6508.200 32.500
10 11 11T 13 12 

12 

Jai Rogers5977
Bayside Sports  FL

6.900 7.550 8.0758.200 30.725
13 13 11T 12 13 

13 
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Women / AS / AS f12 g2
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zara Tariq5690
Precision - GA

9.150 9.575 9.7259.725 38.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Gilliam5685
Precision - GA

9.100 9.800 9.2259.500 37.625
2 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Addison Livshin5679
Rising Stars  FL

9.025 9.525 9.4509.500 37.500
3T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Aria Holmes5686
Precision - GA

8.550 9.250 9.6759.650 37.125
6T 7 2 2 4 

4 

Kendal Stroud5797
Imagine Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.0509.050 36.525
3T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Mariyah Woullard5562
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.550 9.200 9.1509.550 36.450
6T 8 3 5 6 

6 

Ava Craft5958
Bayside Sports  FL

8.550 9.450 8.6509.100 35.750
6T 4 7 7T 7 

7 

Luisa Katic5825
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.600 9.300 8.6509.150 35.700
5 6 6 7T 8 

8 

Kieley Abbott5974
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 8.950 8.4508.400 34.200
9 10 12 10 9 

9 

Hayden Flagg6029
Acrofit

8.200 8.925 7.5008.800 33.425
10 11 11 12 10 

10 

Alexis Stone5970
Bayside Sports  FL

7.100 9.050 8.1508.900 33.200
11 9 9 11 11 

11 

Kenley Adams5985
Bayside Sports  FL

6.850 8.250 8.4758.850 32.425
12 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS f12 g3
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Peaster5688
Precision - GA

9.400 8.850 9.2009.650 37.100
1 9 1 3 1 

1 

Maddie Grace Martin5687
Precision - GA

9.250 9.525 9.4008.850 37.025
2 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Kendall Zaner5680
Rising Stars  FL

8.650 9.700 9.2509.300 36.900
4 1 3 2 3 

3 

Liyana Yordanova5972
Bayside Sports  FL

9.100 9.150 8.8008.750 35.800
3 5 9T 7 4 

4 

Carly Dolan6021
Acrofit

8.450 9.250 8.7509.000 35.450
6T 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Tessa Simmons5850
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.450 8.950 9.1508.850 35.400
6T 6T 7T 4 6 

6 

Vaiga Rabin5969
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 8.950 8.8509.050 35.250
8T 6T 4 5T 7 

7 

Peyton Burnet5788
Imagine Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 8.5008.750 35.150
5 3 9T 9T 8 

8 

Yvaine Avalos5962
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 7.850 8.8509.400 34.500
8T 11 2 5T 9T

9T

Briana Gomez6019
Acrofit

8.050 8.950 8.5009.000 34.500
11 6T 5T 9T 9T

9T

Kenadie Schloss5968
Bayside Sports  FL

7.500 8.250 8.4508.250 32.450
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Kira Roberts5743
Motions Unlimited

8.100 7.200 8.1508.400 31.850
10 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS f12 g4
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Bundren5684
Precision - GA

9.150 9.350 9.5759.800 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haylee Sullivan5689
Precision - GA

8.950 9.150 9.4009.750 37.250
2T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Allison Tripp5666
South Florida

8.850 9.150 9.3009.450 36.750
5T 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Russell5560
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.200 9.0259.300 36.275
7 2 4 6 4 

4 

Emma Brill5965
Bayside Sports  FL

8.950 9.100 8.8509.000 35.900
2T 5 7 7 5 

5 

Kaley Micklitsch5961
Bayside Sports  FL

8.950 8.800 9.0509.050 35.850
2T 8T 6 5 6 

6 

Mary Nash5794
Imagine Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 9.1009.250 35.700
5T 10 5 4 7 

7 

Stella Mazzelo5683
Reflex - FL

7.550 9.050 8.2508.500 33.350
8 7 9 9 8 

8 

Norah Casey5823
Harris Chalkettes NC

6.700 8.800 8.4508.800 32.750
10 8T 8 8 9 

9 

Riley Kelly6020
Acrofit

7.250 9.075 7.8508.300 32.475
9 6 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 7:39:48 PM

Women / AS / AS f12 g5
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabela Ferriera5678
Rising Stars  FL

9.450 9.450 9.2009.450 37.550
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Sophia Alago5787
Imagine Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.3259.550 37.275
2 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Kenley Dirksen5644
Stars and Stripes

8.400 9.350 8.8509.200 35.800
8 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Aubree McClellan5793
Imagine Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.0508.550 35.700
5 5 11 3 4 

4 

Liv Tritschler5851
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.500 9.350 8.6759.000 35.525
7 3T 8 7 5T

5T

Sara Patterson5973
Bayside Sports  FL

8.900 8.550 8.9759.100 35.525
3T 11 6T 4 5T

5T

Victoria Gagne5557
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.525 9.000 8.5509.100 35.175
6 7T 6T 8 7 

7 

Sophie Ellenburg5824
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.900 8.700 8.7008.800 35.100
3T 10 9 6 8 

8 

Lilian Wheelahan5827
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.100 9.000 8.4509.150 34.700
9 7T 5 9 9 

9 

Avery Lurie5960
Bayside Sports  FL

7.600 8.950 8.3509.300 34.200
10 9 3 11 10 

10 

Victoria Roach6022
Acrofit

7.550 9.150 8.3758.600 33.675
11 6 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / AS / AS f12 g6
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Schreiber5976
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 9.275 9.3509.550 36.925
4T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Becca Lane5667
South Florida

8.700 9.325 9.1509.650 36.825
6T 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Yesenia Deleon5789
Imagine Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.0009.200 36.625
1 1T 6 5 3 

3 

Kara Danz5852
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.775 9.325 9.2009.250 36.550
3 3T 5 3 4 

4 

Addy Lutz5665
South Florida

8.750 9.250 8.9759.500 36.475
4T 6 3 6 5 

5 

Alexis Gagne5556
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.400 8.9509.350 36.200
8 1T 4 7 6 

6 

Salma Quezada5796
Imagine Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.2509.000 35.750
10T 8T 7* 2 7T

7T

Jadyn Russell5559
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.700 9.150 8.9009.000 35.750
6T 7 7* 8 7T

7T

Dominique Hurst6043
Bayside Sports  FL

9.000 9.100 8.8008.750 35.650
2 8T 10T 9 9 

9 

Olivia Sanderson5744
Motions Unlimited

8.400 8.950 8.6508.950 34.950
10T 11 9 10 10 

10 

Skyler Harper5975
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 8.600 8.6008.750 34.350
10T 12 10T 11 11 

11 

Sophia Szucs5745
Motions Unlimited

8.450 9.100 7.4508.750 33.750
9 8T 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS f12 g7
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taj Jones5658
SportsRock

9.200 9.700 9.3509.650 37.900
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Mia Figueroa5659
SportsRock

8.800 9.500 9.3009.650 37.250
5T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Bishop5668
South Florida

9.150 9.325 9.1259.200 36.800
2 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Gaby Kernizan5670
South Florida

8.800 9.300 8.9509.500 36.550
5T 5 3 6 4 

4 

Megan Foster5790
Imagine Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 9.1509.050 36.250
8 3 7T 3 5 

5 

Lindsay Bondarenko5822
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.550 9.050 9.1259.150 35.875
9 7T 5 4T 6 

6 

Brooklyn McCutchan5671
South Florida

9.100 9.050 8.8258.800 35.775
3 7T 10 7T 7 

7 

Ava Hickey5741
Motions Unlimited

9.000 9.050 8.5008.700 35.250
4 7T 11 9 8 

8 

Flynne Lunt5742
Motions Unlimited

8.800 8.550 8.8259.050 35.225
5T 11 7T 7T 9 

9 

Kaya Ebanks5740
Motions Unlimited

8.250 8.350 8.2259.100 33.925
10 12 6 11 10 

10 

Abbigale Hodgson5967
Bayside Sports  FL

7.900 9.150 8.3008.000 33.350
11 6 12 10 11 

11 

Haley Phillips5862
GTFL Athletics  FL

7.750 8.950 7.4508.950 33.100
12 10 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / LS / LS f12 ALL
Session: F12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbigale Bailey5980
Bayside Sports  FL

8.250 9.050 8.8509.000 35.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: F12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 114.950 27.800 28.900 29.275 28.975
11 1 1

2 Bayside Sports  FL L 111.075 27.050 28.225 28.250 27.550
42 3 3

3T South Florida L 110.975 26.800 27.950 28.650 27.575
34 4 2

3T Imagine Gymnastics L 110.975 27.000 28.250 28.000 27.725
23 2 4
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: F12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL S 111.950 27.125 28.675 28.250 27.900
11 1 1

2 GTFL Athletics  FL S 107.575 25.725 27.625 27.200 27.025
24 2 3

3 Harris Chalkettes NC S 107.325 26.050 27.350 27.450 26.475
33 4 2

4 Motions Unlimited S 106.425 26.250 27.100 27.100 25.975
42 5 4

5 Acrofit S 104.600 24.700 27.475 26.800 25.625
55 3 5

6 SportsRock S 75.150 18.000 19.200 19.300 18.650
66 6 6
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